
Cloverbank Elementary Teacher Emails

Pre-K: Special Classrooms:
Mrs. Yeager tyeager@frontiercsd.org Ms. Horucy chorucy@frontiercsd.org

Ms. Pulinski rpulinski@frontiercsd.org

Kindergarten: Ms. Serafini eserafini@frontiercsd.org

Ms. Bermingham rbermingham@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Wright lwright@frontiercsd.org Special Areas:
Mrs. Sroda csroda@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Dubel adubel@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Valentine svalentine@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Dubill jdubill@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Costello kcostello@frontiercsd.org Mr. Panfil spanfil@frontiercsd.org

Mr. Kent lkent@frontiercsd.org

1st Grade: Mr. Procknal dprocknal@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Cook mcook@frontiercsd.org Mr. Coronado ncoronado@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Gottstine agottstine@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Kelday ksommer@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Murzynski kmurzynski@frontiercsd.org Mr. Gallardo ngallardo@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Gardner kgardner@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Irza dirza@frontiercsd.org Reading:
Mrs. Lavelle jlavelle@frontiercsd.org

2nd Grade: Dr. Gow jgow@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Blette ablette@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Cerone lcerone@frontiercsd.org Speech/OT/PT:
Mrs. Piraino kpiraino@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Kennedy mkennedy@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Arcadipane larcadipane@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Mazgaj cmazgaj@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Pyne kpyne@frontiercsd.org Ms. Morris cmorris@frontiercsd.org

Ms. Bonafede tbonafede@frontiercsd.org

3rd Grade: Ms. Ferger aferger@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Myszka mmyszka@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Gallegos sgallegos@frontiercsd.org Intervention Specialists:
Mrs. Collins kcollins@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Hilton shilton@frontiercsd.org

Ms. Owcarz aowcarz@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Muldowney kmuldowney@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Bettinger lbettinger@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Zdyb jzdyb@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Sessanna nsessanna@frontiercsd.org

4th Grade:
Mrs. Chaples lchaples@frontiercsd.org Teaching Assistants:
Mrs. Hall whall@frontiercsd.org Ms. Kacmarski akacmarski@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Mobley mmobley@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Skelley hskelley@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Wilcox lwilcox@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Hennigan jhennigan@frontiercsd.org Psychologist:
Mrs. Wereski awereski@frontiercsd.org

5th Grade:
Mrs. Insera minsera@frontiercsd.org Social Worker:
Mr. Kummer gkummer@frontiercsd.org Mrs. McDonald dmcdonald@frontiercsd.org

Ms. O'Connor coconnor@frontiercsd.org

Mrs. Gross sgross@frontiercsd.org School Counselor:
Mrs. Strasser astrasser@frontiercsd.org Mrs. Brueckl mbrueckl@frontiercsd.org
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